
TALVI SARJAT 2013 Yleiskilpailu

10.2.2013 17.2.2013 24.2.2013

SIJA Erä 1 Erä 2 Erä 1 Erä 2 Erä 3 Erä 1 Erä 2 YHT.
1  Toni Nordman 20 22 22 22 25 22 22 155

2  Niko Kalatie 25 25 25 25 0 25 25 150

3  Onni Svensk 0 0 20 20 20 17 18 95

4  Emil Weckman 0 0 18 17 18 13 17 83

5  Kasper Kulmala 0 0 14 15 16 15 15 75

6 Santeri Pikkumäki 17 18 0 0 0 20 20 75

7  Esa Sarkimo 10 12 11 8 13 7 9 70

8 Sami Lampi 11 13 13 0 0 11 14 62

9 Jan-Mikael Lintula 0 0 17 18 22 0 0 57

10  Jonne Närhi 9 11 6 7 11 5 7 56

11  Ville Kokkonen 0 0 7 9 14 8 12 50

12  Robin Ulvinen 0 0 16 13 17 0 0 46

13  Niko Tynnilä 0 0 15 14 0 16 0 45

14  Janne Lindström 0 0 10 10 0 12 13 45

15  Roni Heikkinen 8 10 5 6 10 2 3 44

16 Karl-Robert Reinike 22 20 0 0 0 0 0 42

17  Markus Vuolteenaho 0 0 8 11 0 9 10 38

18 Valtteri Lahokoski 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 34

19  Mika Maten 0 0 9 0 0 14 11 34

20  Antti Rannikko 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 32

21  Pauli Vilden 14 15 0 0 0 0 0 29

22 Toni Saarinen 13 14 0 0 0 0 0 27

23 Antti Nygvist 0 0 0 12 15 0 0 27

24 Jyrki Lahti 0 0 0 0 0 10 16 26

25  Joni Kotiranta 0 0 4 5 12 0 0 21

26 Jami Juvonen 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

27  Robin Selenius 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 17



28  Hellgren/Padinki 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 16

29 Niko Ruotsalainen 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

30 John Virkki 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 14

31  Mika Sassi 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12

32  Ilkka Trygg 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

33 Niklas Sipponen 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 10

34 Pekka Koli 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 7

35 Pentti Selenius 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 6

MX 85

1 Jonne Närhi 22 22 18 17 17 18 18 132

2 Roni Heikkinen 20 20 17 16 16 17 17 123

3  Emil Weckman 0 0 25 25 25 22 25 122

4 Kasper Kulmala 0 0 20 22 20 25 22 109

5  Robin Ulvinen 0 0 22 20 22 0 0 64

6 Toni Saarinen 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 50

7 John Virkki 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 40

8 Antti Nygvist 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 36

MX J

1 Esa Sarkimo 20 20 18 20 20 18 18 134

2  Onni Svensk 0 0 25 25 22 25 25 122

3  Sami Lampi 22 22 20 0 0 20 22 106

4 Jan- Mikael Lintula 0 0 22 22 25 0 0 69

5  Mika Maten 0 0 17 0 0 22 20 59

6  Karl- Robert Reinike 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 50

MX V

1  Janne Lindström 0 0 22 18 0 22 22 84



2  Markus Vuolteenaho 0 0 20 20 0 18 20 78

3 Niko Tynnilä 0 0 25 22 0 25 0 72

4  Antti Rannikko 25 0 0 25 0 0 0 50

5 Jyrki Lahti 0 0 0 0 0 20 25 45

6 Pentti Selenius 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 35

7 Ilkka Trygg 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

MX 2

1 Ville Kokkonen 0 0 25 25 25 20 22 117

2  Santeri Pikkumäki 22 25 0 0 0 25 25 97

3 Joni Kotiranta 0 0 22 22 22 0 0 66

4  Valtteri Lahokoski 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 45

5 Niklas Sipponen 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 38

6  Robin Selenius 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 22

7 Jami Juvonen 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

8 Niko Ruotsalainen 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

MX 1

1 Toni Nordman 22 22 22 22 25 22 22 157

2 Niko Kalatie 25 25 25 25 0 25 25 150

3 Pauli Vilden 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 40

4 Pekka Koli 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 40

5  Mika Sassi 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

MX SV

1  Hellgren/Padinki 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 50


